General information about company

Scrip code 531502

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE404L01039

Name of the company ESAAR INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 Yes No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | o al e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 1 634688 634688 3.1 634688 634688 | 3.1
Group
(B) Public 7430 19807812 19807812 | 96.9 19807812 19807812 | 96.9
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7431 20442500 20442500 | 100 20442500 20442500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 3.1 634688
Group
(B) Public 96.9 19079971
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19714659




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
h Receipts (Iv)+
eld (IV) | shares | Vit (v | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | | 634688 634688 |3.1 634688 634688 [3.1
undivided Family
Sub-Total
1 634688 634688 |3.1 634688 634688 [ 3.1
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 634688 634688 |3.1 634688 634688 [ 3.1
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders | 745 3939793 3939793 | 19.27 3939793 3939793 | 19.27
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 86 7670013 7670013 |37.52 7670013 7670013 |[37.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 327 8198006 8198006 | 40.1 8198006 8198006 |40.1
(specify)
(SEL;;J(—:;];OMI 7430 19807812 19807812 | 96.9 19807812 19807812 | 96.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7430 19807812 19807812 | 96.9 19807812 19807812 | 96.9
B)(2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7431 20442500 20442500 | 100 20442500 20442500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B1C) 7431 20442500 20442500 | 100 20442500 20442500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.1 634688
Sub-Total (A) 3.1 634688
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 31 634688
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.27 3656026
(a(ii)) 37.52 7547513
(e) 40.1 7876432
Sub-Total (B) 96.9 19079971
3
Total Public
Shareholding
96.9 19079971
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 19714659
Total (A+B+C 100 19714659

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHEERAJ SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ARWPS1458D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

634688

634688

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

634688

634688

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

3.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

634688

634688

Class eg:y

Total

634688

634688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

3.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

634688 634688

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHAL
VIJAY
SHAH

PRAVEEN
KUMAR

HEMANGINI
VINITKUMAR
PARIKH

HANSABEN
BHARATKUMAR
PATEL

VANDANA
JAIN .

GULFAM ALI
MEHDI
KHAN

KUMAIL
ASHIK
SURATWALA

PAN (1)

BBIPS3622P

DRRPK7321D

CYMPP9930J

AOBPP2678G

ACPPV5784R

CGBPK3866K

DKFPS0796P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

679799

616793

528750

263523

232500

230000

207500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

679799

616793

528750

263523

232500

230000

207500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.33

3.02

2.59

1.29

1.14

1.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

679799

616793

528750

263523

232500

230000

207500

Class eg:y

Total

679799

616793

528750

263523

232500

230000

207500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

3.02

2.59

1.29

1.14

1.13

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.33

3.02

2.59

1.29

1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

679799

616793

528750

263523

232500

230000

207500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JITENDRA TUKARAM SHINDE

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

BFQPS3908M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

206300

2965165

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

206300

2965165

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

14.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

206300

2965165

Class eg:y

Total

206300

2965165

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

14.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

14.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

206300

2965165




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CRB TRUSTEE
LIMITED A/C
CRB MUTUAL
FUND

VILOHIT
PROPERTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHIVSATHI
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SURFACE
FINANCE
PVT LTD

ROMY
REALTY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VICTOR
COMMODEAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCC3281R

AAECV1283F

AASCS6284R

AABCSI1202L

AADCR6342Q

AADCVS5991P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

164

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6994527

446500

370000

318777

260857

228868

216840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

6994527

446500

370000

318777

260857

228868

216840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.22

2.18

1.28

1.12

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6994527

446500

370000

318777

260857

228868

216840

Class eg:y

Total

6994527

446500

370000

318777

260857

228868

216840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3422

2.18

1.81

1.56

1.28

1.12

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

34.22

2.18

1.28

1.06




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6672953

446500

370000

318777

260857

228868

216840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9 10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing

Members (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOODPOINT IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAFCG0606G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

37 35

91

327

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

206165

291550 47704

864225

8198006

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

206165

291550 47704

864225

8198006

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.43 0.23

4.23

40.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

206165

291550 47704

864225

8198006

Class eg:y

Total

206165

291550 47704

864225

8198006

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.43 0.23

4.23

40.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.43 0.23

4.23

40.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

206165

291550

47704

864225

7876432

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







